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imię i nazwisko rok ur. skok w dal
dziewczęta

Julia Cegłowska 2007 3,71 3,50 3,90
Blanka Przybyłowska 2007 3,59 3,83 3,79
Maja Żurek 2011 3,60 3,68 3,71
Maria Włostowska 2008 3,23 3,34 3,44
Magdalena Łakomska 2008 3,29 3,29 3,09
Pola Prądzyńska 2008 2,74 3,00 2,91
Maria Matysiak 2007 2,76 2,72 2,93
Karolina Kalicka 2010 2,77 2,64 2,82
Małgorzata Bigoszewska 2007 2,07 2,45 1,65
Julia Pietrzyk 2012 2,05 1,70 1,84

chłopcy
Mateusz Bańkowski 2007 3,75 3,91 3,81
Jerzy Pietrzyk 2007 3,70 3,71 3,71
Leon Słoniewski 2010 3,45 3,30 3,24
Bartosz Majer 2010 2,67 2,64 2,96

imię i nazwisko rok ur. 60 m
dziewczęta

Blanka Przybyłowska 2007 9,19
Zofia Michalska 2007 9,68
Maria Włostowska 2008 9,73
Julia Cegłowska 2007 9,73
Magdalena Łakomska 2008 10,01
Maja Żurek 2011 10,34
Alicja Rosiek 10,54
Pola Prądzyńska 2008 10,79
Małgorzata Bigoszewska 2007 10,87
Maria Matysiak 2007 10,98
Larysa Nowosad 11,77
Julia Pietrzyk 2012 13,43

chłopcy
Szymon Ptaszkiewicz 2007 9,17



Jerzy Pietrzyk 2007 9,33
Mateusz Bańkowski 2007 9,45
Mikołaj Kozakiewicz 2007 9,81
Antek Kuliński 2007 9,89
Bartosz Majer 2010 10,19
Leon Słoniewski 2010 10,32
Tadzio Pietrzyk 2014 15,07

imię i nazwisko rok ur. 600 m
chłopcy

Bartosz Majer 2010 2,02,80
Antek Kuliński 2007 2,03,82
Szymon Ptaszkiewicz 2007 2,06,90
Mikołaj Kozakiewicz 2007 2,08,33
Leon Słoniewski 2010 2,13,33

imię i nazwisko rok ur. 300 m
dziewczęta

Blanka Przybyłowska 2007 54,16
Magdalena Łakomska 2008 54,43
Maria Włostowska 2008 56,11
Zofia Michalska 2007 56,98
Maria Matysiak 2007 57,80
Maja Żurek 2011 58,29
Alicja Rosiek 1,02,82
Karolina Kalicka 2007 1,03,44
Pola Prądzyńska 2008 1,04,25
Małgorzata Bigoszewska 2007 DNF

chłopcy
Jerzy Pietrzyk 2007 56,89
Mateusz Bańkowski 2007 57,25
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